Diecast Aluminum Enclosures
(1590 "FL" Series)
with Flanged Lid
Path: Home > Enclosure Index > Diecast aluminum with flanged lid
click to enlarge click to enlarge click to enlarge
Key Features:
Rugged, diecast aluminum alloy (tough yet easy to machine), electronic instrument enclosure.
Lap joint construction provides protection against access of dust and splashing water.
Flanged lid allows for easy mounting to walls or shelves & provides high security (as lid
screws are hidden against wall or shelf). If you require easy access to enclosure see our
flanged foot version.
These enclosures share the same body and features as our regular type 1590 enclosure
except the lid is extended and four countersunk holes are cast into the flanges.
The flanged lid allows for added security as the lid screws are hidden against the wall or
shelf.
Unpainted version is vibra finished for a smooth surface with no sharp edges.
Painted version is painted with tough - satin black polyester powder paint for a lasting finish,
even after machining. Black screws are included to enhance assembled appearance.
Quantity four (4) 6-32 x 1/2” machine screws secure lid (or six (6) in 1590DFL, 1590DDFL,
1590EFL & 1590R1FL or eight (8) in the 1590FFL) - into factory tapped holes. See drawings
and/or photos for details.
Designed to meet IP54 (see gasket kit accessory below to meet IP66).
Low side wall draft angle (2 degrees or less) for easy P.C. board mounting.
Replacement screws for natural finish series, machine type, nickel plated, 6-32 x 1/2” -
1590MS100 - Package of 100
Replacement screws for black painted series, 6-32 x 1/2” - 1590MS50BK - Package of 50
 Link here to photo tables of each part number
3D Enclosure
Part Number Color Reader
File

watertight version)
Gasket is applied to
the lid (see photo
example).
Designed to meet
IP66 (with properly
installed gasket and
lid screws torqued at
click to enlarge
55 cN.m).
Enclosure Part Number
Starts With:
Use Gasket Kit
Part Number
(Includes two gaskets)
1590A 1590AGASKET
1590B 1590BGASKET
1590BB 1590BBGASKET
1590C 1590BBGASKET
1590D 1590EGASKET
1590DD 1590EGASKET
1590E 1590EGASKET
1590F 1590FGASKET
1590G 1590GGASKET
1590H 1590HGASKET
1590J 1590JGASKET
1590K 1590KGASKET
1590KK 1590KGASKET
1590LB 1590LBGASKET
1590LLB 1590LLBGASKET
1590N 1590NGASKET
1590P 1590PGASKET
1590Q 1590QGASKET
1590R1 1590RGASKET
1590S 1590SGASKET
1590T 1590TGASKET
1590U 1590QGASKET
1590V 1590QGASKET
1590X 1590XGASKET
1590XX 1590XGASKET
1590Y 1590YGASKET
Note: for quantities contact us for a quotation on bulk packed versions
 catalog pages on this series (124K) 9C-1590FL.pdf